

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

INTERIM APPLICATION NO.01 OF 2019
IN
SUIT NO.1257 OF 2007

Girish Nautamlal Jani ...Plaintiff
vs.
Rusi Furdoon Seervai and Ors. ...Defendants

Mr. A.N. Narula i/b. D.S. Joshi, for the Applicant/Plaintiff
Mr. D.D. Medon, Sr.Advocate a/w. Mr.Cyrus Ardeshir and Mr. M.J.
Humranwala i/b. M.Humranwala, for Defendant No.1(a).

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J.
DATE : JANUARY 21, 2021

P.C.:

. At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list the
matter on 1st February, 2021.

(N. J. JAMADAR, J.)